
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-72819
Hot Work
Permit

Lear West
Batch Plant
/ Batch plant

Virgil Dyal
7:34 AM
4/18/2025

4:34 PM
4/18/2025

Pending
Approval

PER-72795
Hot Work
Permit

Hemi Pipe
Plant
/ Laydown Yard
and Building

Jared Kiebler
Jonathon
Mccallister

6:32 AM
4/18/2025

5:01 PM
4/18/2025

Pending
Approval

PER-72795
Hot Work
Permit

Hemi Pipe
Laydown Yard
/ Laydown Yard
and Building

Jared Kiebler
Jonathon
Mccallister

6:32 AM
4/18/2025

5:01 PM
4/18/2025

Pending
Approval

PER-65169
Hot Work
Permit

Henderson
Fab/JB Steel

Batch Plant
/

Karina Melgoza
Pedro Ventura
TARA TINKER
William Powell

7:00 AM
4/18/2025

5:30 PM
4/18/2025

Pending
Approval

PER-65169
Hot Work
Permit

Henderson
Fab/JB Steel

Warehouse
Expansion
/

Karina Melgoza
Pedro Ventura
TARA TINKER
William Powell

7:00 AM
4/18/2025

5:30 PM
4/18/2025

Pending
Approval

Hot Work
Permit

Greater
Georgia
Concrete

Site
/ By railroad
tracks

Amancio
Mendiola
Noe Amaro
Mendiola

7:00 AM
4/17/2025

3:30 PM
4/17/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Hemi
Batch Plant
/ Cullet

Benjie Payne
Casey Lambert
Guido
Falaschetti
Oscar Barbosa

7:00 AM
4/17/2025

4:30 PM
4/17/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Hemi
Plant
/ Cullet

Benjie Payne
Casey Lambert
Guido
Falaschetti
Oscar Barbosa

7:00 AM
4/17/2025

4:30 PM
4/17/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Lear West
Batch Plant
/ Batch plant

Virgil Dyal
7:30 AM
4/17/2025

4:30 PM
4/17/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Hemi Pipe
Plant
/ Laydown Yard
and Building

Jared Kiebler
Jonathon
Mccallister

6:32 AM
4/17/2025

5:01 PM
4/17/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Hemi Pipe
Laydown Yard
/ Laydown Yard
and Building

Jared Kiebler
Jonathon
Mccallister

6:32 AM
4/17/2025

5:01 PM
4/17/2025

Expired
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